
8 February 2019 
Issue 162

Strategic Planning Process meeting held at Valletta Campus
University of Malta in conjunction with the Strategic Planning Process held the latest
consultation  meeting at the Valletta Campus.

 

  
Read More

Venice Biennale Malta Pavilion
Professor Vince Briffa and Dr Trevor Borg shall be representing Malta at
the prestigious 58th Venice Art Biennale  
 
Read More

COST MyWAVE
European networking project, COST MyWAVE, awarded to the University
of Malta.  
 
Read More

IMAESC Students in Malta
Twenty-five IMAESC Students from twenty different countries in Malta.  
 
Read More

Faculty of Education staff visit two universities in Sicily
UM academics attend meetings at universities in Sicily.   
 
Read More
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Info session: Erasmus+ student mobility programme 2019-2020
Tuesday 12 February, from 10:00 to 12:00  
 
Read More

Guidelines to MATSEC Examinations Access Arrangements Revision
Call for suggestions and recommendations for the revision of
the Guidelines to MATSEC Examinations Access Arrangements  
 
Read More

BYTHOS project meeting held in Malta
BYTHOS Project second Steering Committee hosted by University of
Malta  
 
Read More

European School of Sustainability Science and Research
University of Malta among founding members of European School of
Sustainability Science and Research.  
 
Read More

Science, Arts, Entrepreneurship Course Grant Opportunity
Deadline: Monday 25 February 2019  
 
Read More

Fiber length profiling: A novel approach to structural brain
organization
University of Malta academic Dr Claude Julien Bajada MD MSc PhD
published on front cover of 'NeuroImage'.  
 
Read More

New Maltese Publication, 'Ngħix Ħajja Sabiħa'
Ngħix Ħajja Sabiħa, by Dr Michael Galea PhD  
 
Read More
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Career Opportunities at the University of Malta

A powerful way to prevent Status Epilepticus by combining
cannabinoid and serotonin drugs
Scientists from the University of Malta discover a more effective prevention
to status epilepticus  
 
Read More

Events at UM
For a list of UM events visit Events Calendar and Forthcoming Events on
Newspoint  
 
Read More

Election: one Faculty representatives on Senate, MAKS
 
 
Read More

Election result: Dean, Faculty of Theology
 
 
Read More

Visiting staff and non-visiting external examiners
Visiting staff and non-visiting external examiners for Academic Year
2019/2020  
 
Read More
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